2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

Title President

Full Name Jane D. Bell

Mailing Address 217 Bayridge

Corpus Christi, TX 78477-1211

Phone Number 361-877-5787
Email Address Janie.Bell@ccisd.us
Title

Vice President

Full Name 3. Jaime Arredondo

Mailing Address 7410 Vatter Dr,

Corpus Christi, TX 78413-5207

Phone Number 361-540-8886

Email Address S.Jaime.Arredondo@ccisd.us

Title Secretary

Full Name Don Clark

Malling Address 6425 Coronation Drive

Corpus Christi, TX 78414-8461

Phone Number 361-443-0558

Email Address Don.clark@ccisd.us




2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official infarmation for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website,

Title
Full Name

Malling Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Assistant Secretary

Alice Upshaw Hawkins

3605 Cottonwood St.

Corpus Christi, TX 78411-3225

361-947-1958

AlLUpshaw-Hawkins@ccisd.us

Trustee

John Longoria

2840 Denver Avenue

Corpus Christi, TX 78404-1710

361-813-3636

Johnlongoria@mac.com

Trustee

Dolly GonzalesTrolley

3442 San Antonio St

Corpus Christi, TX 78411-1434

361-336-4447

Dolly. Trolley@ccisd.us




2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

Title Trustee

Full Name Kevin Mihm

Mailing Address 7614 Petit Pointe

Corpus Christi, TX 78414-6251 .

Phone Number 907-360-5866

Email Address Kevin.Mihm@ccisd.us
Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title

Full Name

Malling Address

Phone Number

Ernall Address




